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RESULTS BY SESSION - MEN 

 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Harrison GAFFNEY 1998 Cougars JUN 56.00 56 75 131 204.459 

Fraser JEAVONS 1997 Milton JUN 49.35 48 68 116 201.010 

James CATLOW-ELLIOTT 1998 Cougars JUN 57.90 49 68 117 177.963 

Justin LAMB 1978 Gold Coast MAS 85.00 60 85 145 173.280 

Joshua WEGERT 1996 Ironskull JUN 65.70 52 65 117 162.543 

Jett GAFFNEY 2002 Cougars JUN 32.65 25 35 60 158.030 

Darryll SQUIRES 1975 Gold Coast MAS 88.85 55 75 130 152.082 

Sam WESTON 2000 Cougars JUN 54.00 40 52 92 147.809 

Lance HILL 1998 Lions  JUN 97.95 51 78 129 144.692 

Jim HARRIS 1986 Milton SEN 76.55 46 51 97 122.558 

Declan GALLIGAN 2003 Cougars JUN 32.30 21 23 44 117.346 

Finn DARGAVEL 2002 Milton JUN 49.70 28 38 66 113.668 

Chris WESTON 2002 Cougars JUN 45.50 27 33 60 111.847 

 

Referees:  Vicki Brady (QLD); Debra Keelan (QLD); Rebecca Payne (WA) 
Chief Marshal: Deb Oliver 
Time Keeper: Jessica Edge 
Technical Controller: Kylie Booth 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Peter GREMOS 1997 Burwood JUN 60.95 70 86 156 228.404 

Mitchell DANIELS 1997 Milton JUN 61.40 69 85 154 224.280 

Patrick BROE 1993 Cougars SEN 68.85 70 92 162 218.236 

Mitchell EICHMANN 1996 Milton JUN 68.05 68 90 158 214.459 

Callum HANNAY 1979 Gold Coast SEN 76.40 72 95 167 211.238 

Joshua MAK 1999 Cougars JUN 70.85 72 87 159 210.357 

Mathew JOHNSON 1987 Cougars SEN 73.10 64 82 146 189.505 

Josh STENHOUSE 1997 Saints  SEN 90.65 61 80 141 163.441 

James POLLICINA 1998 Lions  JUN 79.70 60 68 128 158.152 

Thom KOTIS 1975 Cougars MAS 84.60 60 70 130 155.720 

Jordan GRICE 1995 Milton JUN 78.65 55 70 125 155.566 

 

Referees:  Debra Keelan (QLD); Deb Oliver (QLD); Glen Weston (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Jessica Edge 
Time Keeper: Rebecca Payne 
Technical Controller: Kylie Booth 
Announcer: Ian Moir 
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Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Niall BLAIR 1995 Milton JUN 84.45 80 105 185 221.797 

Chris BAKER-GABB 1985 Gold Coast SEN 86.85 80 105 185 218.769 

Marcus LEWIS 1998 Cougars JUN 92.35 80 103 183 210.379 

Matt BEMI-MORRISON 1982 Cougars SEN 82.95 80 90 170 205.672 

Tom BEIKOFF 1997 Lions  JUN 80.00 70 95 165 203.456 

Cesar MARTELL 1992 Cougars SEN 83.95 72 95 167 200.815 

Aden CREED 1998 Toowoomba JUN 84.90 74 90 164 196.100 

Jordan EVANS 1999 Cougars JUN 113.00 75 100 175 186.745 

Tim HITCHENER 1997 Toowoomba JUN 122.85 70 88 158 164.834 

 

Referees:  James Christensen (WA); John Hanlon (QLD); Rebecca Payne (WA) 
Chief Marshal: Stacy Koh 
Time Keeper: Glen Weston 
Technical Controller: Vicki Brady 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Kylie Booth; Danielle Waller; Phil Maunder 

 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

James DELANEY 1996 Hawthorn  SEN 56.00 82 106 188 293.422 

Hamish ADAM 1997 Burwood JUN 60.00 81 98 179 265.104 

Alasdair MACDONALD 1992 Cougars SEN 92.90 93 120 213 244.233 

Greg HOBL 1960 Toowoomba MAS 79.15 81 100 181 224.479 

Pito LEVI 1978 Cougars MAS 109.30 90 115 205 221.034 

Dan McMANUS 1984 Ironskull SEN 72.40 72 97 169 220.636 

Geoffrey KNIBBS 1983 Grizzly's SEN 76.85 73 100 173 218.100 

Andrew TAYLOR 1988 Saints  SEN 97.95 82 112 194 217.599 

Tom WEBSTER 1991 Hawthorn  SEN 73.60 65 93 158 204.247 

Adam HOYES 1996 Toowoomba JUN 90.90 75 100 175 202.601 

Sam LITTLE 1991 Saints  SEN 105.05 82 100 182 198.868 

Martin FIELD 1972 Gold Coast MAS 136.80 85 105 190 193.903 

James CHRISTENSEN 1990 Grizzly's SEN 103.05 73 100 173 190.333 
 

Referees:  John Hanlon (QLD); Phil Maunder (SA); Coral Quinell (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Damon Kelly 
Time Keeper: Alex Croot 
Technical Controller: Vicki Brady 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Pedro Sanchez; Jenny Sanchez; Debra Keelan 
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Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Joshua WU 1996 Cougars JUN 60.75 85 110 195 286.187 

Jake MOORE 1984 Hobart SEN 84.00 108 130 238 286.106 

James NORMAN 1996 Cougars JUN 68.40 88 121 209 282.742 

Michael WARD 1989 Gold Coast SEN 68.00 91 112 203 275.670 

Tiew Kai TING 1979 Phoenix SEN 75.60 88 115 203 258.328 

Caleb SULLIVAN 1987 Gold Coast SEN 92.65 96 126 222 254.852 

Bowen STUART 1986 Toowoomba SEN 83.95 95 115 210 252.522 

Norman HANNA 1981 Platform Strength SEN 82.50 84 117 201 243.859 

David OGILVEY 1984 Milton SEN 90.80 87 118 205 237.450 

Patrick GALLIGAN 1972 Cougars MAS 84.20 80 115 195 234.134 

Jeremy ZABSKI 1978 Saints  SEN 81.65 79 110 189 230.539 

Ed MAXWELL 1997 Burwood JUN 113.15 92 117 209 222.938 

Brandon PRITCHARD 1997 Ironskull JUN 106.50 87 104 191 207.717 

Braden ANDERSEN 1986 Sunshine Coast SEN 106.85 87 95 182 197.710 
 

Referees:  Alex Croot (QLD); Damon Kelly (QLD); Lesley Moyle (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Ian Moir 
Time Keeper: James Christensen 
Technical Controller: Lawrie Townsend 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Pedro Sanchez; Jenny Sanchez; Debra Keelan 

 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Jake RATCLIFFE 1994 Gold Coast SEN 76.45 115 125 240 303.463 

Paul TOFARI 1985 Phoenix SEN 83.80 102 127 229 275.618 

Ashley ADAMS 1990 Cougars SEN 91.95 103 136 239 275.283 

Fangwen GUO 1990 Platform Strength SEN 84.00 100 127 227 272.883 

James PAKCHUNG 1993 Milton SEN 76.65 98 118 216 272.712 

Mitchell RAWLINGS 1990 Cougars SEN 76.00 93 118 211 267.695 

Michael DUNSKI 1988 CrossFit Base SEN 83.45 93 125 218 262.937 

Josh STEEL 1989 Ironskull SEN 88.10 98 119 217 254.870 

Brendan KENNEDY 1968 Grizzly's SEN 88.40 90 110 200 234.528 

Peter FOSTER 1967 Cougars MAS 119.65 108 115 223 234.191 

Sean TEASDALE 1989 CrossFit Base SEN 78.05 101     
 

Referees:  John Hanlon (QLD); Phil Maunder (SA); Damon Kelly (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Ian Moir 
Time Keeper: Alex Croot 
Technical Controller: Lawrie Townsend 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
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Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Jonathan PAKCHUNG 1993 Milton SEN 76.90 116 138 254 320.098 

Nic SCHEELINGS 1986 Phoenix SEN 84.20 122 142 264 316.982 

Jakob DANIELS 1995 Sunshine Coast SEN 85.00 108 140 248 296.369 

Geordie BISS 1992 Phoenix SEN 101.10 117 147 264 292.509 

Christian HOPPER 1985 Milton SEN 92.55 115 138 253 290.577 

Jonathon COY 1980 Cougars SEN 93.85 110 137 247 281.980 

Scott TAYLOR 1989 Hobart SEN 100.25 110 135 245 272.327 

Ryan KEANEY 1989 Phoenix SEN 98.90 110 132 242 270.406 

Shane WAGNER 1996 Toowoomba SEN 82.85 100 120 220 266.329 

Rodney CARR 1973 Sunshine Coast SEN 111.30 115 130 245 262.653 

Pat CROWLEY 1983 Grizzly's SEN 101.20 105       
 

Referees:  Deb Oliver (QLD); John Hanlon (QLD); Alex Croot (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Craig Wegert 
Time Keeper: James Christensen 
Technical Controller: Lawrie Townsend 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury Debra Keelan; Phil Maunder; Kylie Booth 

 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Richard PATTERSON 1983 Functional Strength SEN 88.10 152 180 332 389.939 

Mathew MADSEN 1991 Functional Strength SEN 76.05 121 161 282 357.638 

Benjamin SHAW 1991 Platform Strength SEN 84.60 125 156 281 336.594 

Robert GALSWORTHY 1989 Cougars SEN 107.60 135 175 310 335.968 

Luke GARDNER 1988 Cougars SEN 93.90 121 157 278 317.298 

Linzey BEISTER 1984 Gold Coast SEN 104.10 130 156 286 313.510 
 

Referees:  Coral Quinell (QLD); John Hanlon (QLD); Deb Oliver (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Ian Moir 
Time Keeper: Damon Kelly 
Technical Controller: Danielle Waller 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
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RESULTS BY TEAM – JUNIOR MEN 
 

Name Born Club/Team 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Joshua WU 1996 Cougars A JUN 60.75 85 110 195 286.187 

James NORMAN 1996 Cougars A JUN 68.40 88 121 209 282.742 

Joshua MAK 1999 Cougars A JUN 70.85 72 87 159 210.357 

Team Points: 779.286 

Hamish ADAM 1997 Burwood JUN 60.00 81 98 179 265.104 

Peter GREMOS 1997 Burwood JUN 60.95 70 86 156 228.404 

Ed MAXWELL 1997 Burwood JUN 113.15 92 117 209 222.938 

Team Points: 716.446 

Mitchell DANIELS 1997 Milton B JUN 61.40 69 85 154 224.280 

Niall BLAIR 1995 Milton B JUN 84.45 80 105 185 221.797 

Jordan GRICE 1995 Milton B JUN 78.65 55 70 125 155.566 

Team Points: 601.643 

Marcus LEWIS 1998 Cougars B JUN 92.35 80 103 183 210.379 

Harrison GAFFNEY 1998 Cougars B JUN 56.00 56 75 131 204.459 

Jordan EVANS 1999 Cougars B JUN 113.00 75 100 175 186.745 

Team Points: 601.583 

Adam HOYES 1996 Toowoomba JUN 90.90 75 100 175 202.601 

Aden CREED 1998 Toowoomba JUN 84.90 74 90 164 196.100 

Tim HITCHENER 1997 Toowoomba JUN 122.85 70 88 158 164.834 

Team Points: 563.535 

Mitchell EICHMANN 1996 Milton A JUN 68.05 68 90 158 214.459 

Fraser JEAVONS 1997 Milton A JUN 49.35 48 68 116 201.010 

Finn DARGAVEL 2002 Milton A JUN 49.70 28 38 66 113.668 

Team Points: 529.137 

James CATLOW-ELLIOTT 1998 Cougars JUN 57.90 49 68 117 177.963 

Jett GAFFNEY 2002 Cougars JUN 32.65 25 35 60 158.030 

Sam WESTON 2000 Cougars JUN 54.00 40 52 92 147.809 

Team Points: 483.802 

Brandon PRITCHARD 1997 Ironskull JUN 106.50 87 104 191 207.717 

Joshua WEGERT 1996 Ironskull JUN 65.70 52 65 117 162.543 

Team Points: 370.260 

James POLLICINA 1998 Lions B JUN 79.70 60 68 128 158.152 

Lance HILL 1998 Lions B JUN 97.95 51 78 129 144.692 

Team Points: 302.845 

Declan GALLIGAN 2003 Cougars D JUN 32.30 21 23 44 117.346 

Chris WESTON 2002 Cougars D JUN 45.50 27 33 60 111.847 

Team Points: 229.193 
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RESULTS BY TEAM – SENIOR MEN 
 

Name Born Club/Team 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Robert GALSWORTHY 1989 Cougars A SEN 107.60 135 175 310 335.968 

Luke GARDNER 1988 Cougars A SEN 93.90 121 157 278 317.298 

Jonathon COY 1980 Cougars A SEN 93.85 110 137 247 281.980 

Team Points: 935.246 

Linzey BEISTER 1984 Gold Coast A SEN 104.10 130 156 286 313.510 

Jake RATCLIFFE 1994 Gold Coast A SEN 76.45 115 125 240 303.463 

Michael WARD 1989 Gold Coast A SEN 68.00 91 112 203 275.670 

Team Points: 892.643 

Jonathan PAKCHUNG 1993 Milton A SEN 76.90 116 138 254 320.098 

Christian HOPPER 1985 Milton A SEN 92.55 115 138 253 290.577 

James PAKCHUNG 1993 Milton A SEN 76.65 98 118 216 272.712 

Team Points: 883.386 

Nic SCHEELINGS 1986 Phoenix A SEN 84.20 122 142 264 316.982 

Geordie BISS 1992 Phoenix A SEN 101.10 117 147 264 292.509 

Ryan KEANEY 1989 Phoenix A SEN 98.90 110 132 242 270.406 

Team Points: 879.897 

Benjamin SHAW 1991 Platform Strength SEN 84.60 125 156 281 336.594 

Fangwen GUO 1990 Platform Strength SEN 84.00 100 127 227 272.883 

Norman HANNA 1981 Platform Strength SEN 82.50 84 117 201 243.859 

Team Points: 853.335 

Ashley ADAMS 1990 Cougars B SEN 91.95 103 136 239 275.283 

Mitchell RAWLINGS 1990 Cougars B SEN 76.00 93 118 211 267.695 

Alasdair MACDONALD 1992 Cougars B SEN 92.90 93 120 213 244.233 

Team Points: 787.212 

Jakob DANIELS 1995 Sunshine Coast SEN 85.00 108 140 248 296.369 

Rodney CARR 1973 Sunshine Coast SEN 111.30 115 130 245 262.653 

Braden ANDERSEN 1986 Sunshine Coast SEN 106.85 87 95 182 197.710 

Team Points: 756.731 

Caleb SULLIVAN 1987 Gold Coast B SEN 92.65 96 126 222 254.852 

Chris BAKER-GABB 1985 Gold Coast B SEN 86.85 80 105 185 218.769 

Callum HANNAY 1979 Gold Coast B SEN 76.40 72 95 167 211.238 

Team Points: 684.859 
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Name Born Club/Team 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Andrew TAYLOR 1988 Saints  SEN 97.95 82 112 194 217.599 

Sam LITTLE 1991 Saints  SEN 105.05 82 100 182 198.868 

Josh STENHOUSE 1997 Saints  SEN 90.65 61 80 141 163.441 

Team Points: 579.909 

Jake MOORE 1984 Hobart SEN 84.00 108 130 238 286.106 

Scott TAYLOR 1989 Hobart SEN 100.25 110 135 245 272.327 

Team Points: 558.433 

Paul TOFARI 1985 Phoenix B SEN 83.80 102 127 229 275.618 

Tiew Kai TING 1979 Phoenix B SEN 75.60 88 115 203 258.328 

Team Points: 533.947 

Shane WAGNER 1996 Toowoomba SEN 82.85 100 120 220 266.329 

Bowen STUART 1986 Toowoomba SEN 83.95 95 115 210 252.522 

Team Points: 518.851 

James DELANEY 1996 Hawthorn  SEN 56.00 82 106 188 293.422 

Tom WEBSTER 1991 Hawthorn  SEN 73.60 65 93 158 204.247 

Team Points: 497.669 

Josh STEEL 1989 Ironskull SEN 88.10 98 119 217 254.870 

Dan McMANUS 1984 Ironskull SEN 72.40 72 97 169 220.636 

Team Points: 475.505 

Brendan KENNEDY 1968 Grizzly's SEN 88.40 90 110 200 234.528 

James CHRISTENSEN 1990 Grizzly's SEN 103.05 73 100 173 190.333 

Pat CROWLEY 1983 Grizzly's SEN 101.20 105 0 0 0.000 

Team Points: 424.861 

Patrick BROE 1993 Cougars C SEN 68.85 70 92 162 218.236 

Matt BEMI-MORRISON 1982 Cougars C SEN 82.95 80 90 170 205.672 

Team Points: 423.908 

Cesar MARTELL 1992 Cougars D SEN 83.95 72 95 167 200.815 

Mathew JOHNSON 1987 Cougars D SEN 73.10 64 82 146 189.505 

Team Points: 390.320 

David OGILVEY 1984 Milton B SEN 90.80 87 118 205 237.450 

Jim HARRIS 1986 Milton B SEN 76.55 46 51 97 122.558 

Team Points: 360.009 

Michal DUNSKI 1988 CrossFit Base SEN 83.45 93 125 218 262.937 

Sean TEASDALE 1989 CrossFit Base SEN 78.05 101 0 0 0.000 

Team Points: 262.937 
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RESULTS BY SESSION - WOMEN 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Althea MACKIE 1970 Gold Coast MAS 84.50 47 63 110 124.333 

Anita BARRY 1995 Cougars  JUN 56.60 33 50 83 118.985 

Samantha DOWNS 1984 Gold Coast SEN 65.00 37 50 87 113.278 

Ellen WILLIS 1965 Gold Coast MAS 64.30 38 48 86 112.762 

Anastasia HANGODI 1983 Gold Coast SEN 79.35 39 56 95 110.540 

Alana EVANS 2003 Cougars  JUN 49.30 27 39 66 105.710 

Leandra MISCAMBLE 1956 Gold Coast MAS 68.35 32 51 83 104.745 

Ella JONES 2000 Sunshine Coast JUN 58.45 34 40 74 103.599 

Valerie SILVER 1949 Milton  MAS 59.80 31 43 74 101.921 

Rachel McCLURE 1997 Saints SEN 58.10 26 36 62 87.179 

Crystall KNIBBS 2003 Grizzly's SEN 40.90 19 25 44 83.838 
 

Referees:  Vicki Brady (QLD); Danielle Waller (QLD); Jessica Edge (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Glen Weston 
Time Keeper: Stacy Koh 
Technical Controller: Rebecca Payne 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Debra Keelan; Kylie Booth; Phil Maunder 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Shaylea EATON 1998 Sunshine Coast JUN 55.15 45 53 98 143.284 

Coral QUINELL 1957 Milton  MAS 57.90 45 53 98 138.146 

Laila ESTREICH 1987 Gold Coast SEN 62.45 45 55 100 133.674 

Laetitia GRICE 1990 Milton  SEN 63.00 45 55 100 132.892 

Kathryn CAMERON 1973 Cougars  MAS 61.35 41 54 95 128.533 

Kylie SMITH 1980 Milton  SEN 69.30 39 52 91 113.899 

Prue HAGELAAR 1990 CrossFit Base SEN 66.70 40 48 88 112.728 

Sonia STENHOUSE 1971 Saints SEN 51.45 31 38 69 106.622 

Cecilia GREYLING 1976 Ironskull SEN 116.20 37 47 84 85.940 

Stephanie UNGER 1983 Ironskull SEN 89.55 35 40 75 82.758 
 

Referees:  Lesley Moyle (QLD); Deb Oliver (QLD); Rebecca Payne (WA) 
Chief Marshal: Jessica Edge 
Time Keeper: Ian Moir 
Technical Controller: Lawrie Townsend 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Phil Maunder; Vicki Brady; John Hanlon 
 



Australian Weightlifting Federation National Club Tournament 
4 – 6 April 2014 

Chandler � Queensland 
 

               

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Robin PARR 1997 Cougars  JUN 46.50 46 60 106 178.738 

Jade SHARP 1980 Cougars  SEN 55.65 54 67 121 175.694 

Madeline WU 1998 Cougars  JUN 56.10 49 68 117 168.850 

Hayley WARD 1997 Sunshine Coast JUN 56.25 50 58 108 155.547 

Kim HANSSEN 1986 Cougars  SEN 67.65 50 69 119 151.117 

Lisa SOUTER 1973 Toowoomba  MAS 52.90 44 55 99 149.562 

Joanne CONWAY 1973 Cougars  MAS 65.90 44 68 112 144.560 

Lauren COX 1991 Gold Coast SEN 83.10 56 68 124 141.199 

Deanne ELLIOTT 1998 Cougars  JUN 86.75 46 60 106 118.476 
 

Referees:  Vicki Brady (QLD); Ian Moir (QLD); Damon Kelly (QLD) 
Chief Marshal: Craig Wegert 
Time Keeper: Bowen Stuart 
Technical Controller: Coral Quinell 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Tegan NAPPER 1986 Cougars  SEN 52.90 67 88 155 234.163 

Jessica EDGE 1986 Cougars  SEN 52.90 64 82 146 220.566 

Taylor RYAN 1992 Cougars  SEN 52.35 57 74 131 199.580 

Rebecca PAYNE 1991 Grizzly's SEN 57.35 54 74 128 181.706 

Lucy GRAHAM 1984 Cougars  SEN 77.05 65 83 148 174.747 

Diana LOY 1965 Milton  MAS 61.65 57 72 129 173.952 

Bronwyn HITCHENER 1962 Toowoomba  MAS 74.65 55 71 126 151.245 

Sarah WIGNALL 1994 Grizzly's SEN 77.30 53 73 126 148.527 

Carolyn SMITH 1981 Gold Coast SEN 69.00 48 65 113 141.799 
 

Referees:  Danielle Waller (WA); Lawrie Townsend (QLD); James Christensen (WA) 
Chief Marshal: Craig Wegert 
Time Keeper: Phil Maunder 
Technical Controller: Vicki Brady 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Pedro Sanchez; Debra Keelan; Jenny Sanchez 
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Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Erika ROPATI-FROST 1987 Cougars  SEN 54.20 75 97 172 254.894 

Deborah ACASON 1983 Saints SEN 92.60 105 125 230 250.593 

Lauren ROBERTS 1985 Functional Strength SEN 62.70 81 89 170 226.637 

Kylie LINDBECK 1984 CrossFit Base SEN 74.25 85 95 180 216.687 

Melissa ROBINSON 1981 Cougars  SEN 62.10 67 90 157 210.665 

Michelle KAHI 1994 Cougars  JUN 65.40 70 90 160 207.513 

Bonnie SLEEMAN 1993 Cougars  SEN 84.10 80 95 175 198.214 

Stacy KOH 1985 Cougars  SEN 74.85 66 93 159 190.585 

Keya WOODLAND 1991 Gold Coast SEN 69.70 66 86 152 189.604 
 

Referees:  Vicki Brady (QLD); Danielle Waller (WA); Phil Maunder (SA) 
Chief Marshal: Ian Moir 
Time Keeper: Kylie Booth 
Technical Controller: Coral Quinell 
Announcer: Mike Keelan 
Jury: Pedro Sanchez; Debra keelan; Jenny Sanchez 
 
 

RESULTS BY TEAM – JUNIOR WOMEN 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Michelle KAHI 1994 Cougars A JUN 65.40 70 90 160 207.513 

Robin PARR 1997 Cougars A JUN 46.50 46 60 106 178.738 

Madeline WU 1998 Cougars A JUN 56.10 49 68 117 168.850 

Team Points: 555.101 

Hayley WARD 1997 Sunshine Coast JUN 56.25 50 58 108 155.547 

Shaylea EATON 1998 Sunshine Coast JUN 55.15 45 53 98 143.284 

Ella JONES 2000 Sunshine Coast JUN 58.45 34 40 74 103.599 

Team Points: 402.430 

Anita BARRY 1995 Cougars B JUN 56.60 33 50 83 118.985 

Deanne ELLIOTT 1998 Cougars B JUN 86.75 46 60 106 118.476 

Alana EVANS 2003 Cougars B JUN 49.30 27 39 66 105.710 

Team Points: 343.171 
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RESULTS BY TEAM – SENIOR WOMEN 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

Sinclair 
Points 

Erika ROPATI-FROST 1987 Cougars A SEN 54.20 75 97 172 254.894 

Tegan NAPPER 1986 Cougars A SEN 52.90 67 88 155 234.163 

Melissa ROBINSON 1981 Cougars A SEN 62.10 67 90 157 210.665 

Team Points: 699.722 

Jessica EDGE 1986 Cougars B SEN 52.90 64 82 146 220.566 

Taylor RYAN 1992 Cougars B SEN 52.35 57 74 131 199.580 

Bonnie SLEEMAN 1993 Cougars B SEN 84.10 80 95 175 198.214 

Team Points: 618.360 

Stacy KOH 1985 Cougars C SEN 74.85 66 93 159 190.585 

Jade SHARP 1980 Cougars C SEN 55.65 54 67 121 175.694 

Lucy GRAHAM 1984 Cougars C SEN 77.05 65 83 148 174.747 

Team Points: 541.026 

Keya WOODLAND 1991 Gold Coast A SEN 69.70 66 86 152 189.604 

Carolyn SMITH 1981 Gold Coast A SEN 69.00 48 65 113 141.799 

Lauren COX 1991 Gold Coast A SEN 83.10 56 68 124 141.199 

Team Points: 472.603 

Deborah ACASON 1983 Saints SEN 92.60 105 125 230 250.593 

Sonia STENHOUSE 1971 Saints SEN 51.45 31 38 69 106.622 

Rachel McCLURE 1997 Saints SEN 58.10 26 36 62 87.179 

Team Points: 444.393 

Rebecca PAYNE 1991 Grizzly's SEN 57.35 54 74 128 181.706 

Sarah WIGNALL 1994 Grizzly's SEN 77.30 53 73 126 148.527 

Crystall KNIBBS 2003 Grizzly's SEN 40.90 19 25 44 83.838 

Team Points: 414.072 

Laila ESTREICH 1987 Gold Coast B SEN 62.45 45 55 100 133.674 

Samantha DOWNS 1984 Gold Coast B SEN 65.00 37 50 87 113.278 

Anastasia HANGODI 1983 Gold Coast B SEN 79.35 39 56 95 110.540 

Team Points: 357.492 

Kylie LINDBECK 1984 CrossFit Base SEN 74.25 85 95 180 216.687 

Prue HAGELAAR 1990 CrossFit Base SEN 66.70 40 48 88 112.728 

Team Points: 329.415 

Laetitia GRICE 1990 Milton  SEN 63.00 45 55 100 132.892 

Kylie SMITH 1980 Milton  SEN 69.30 39 52 91 113.899 

Team Points: 246.791 

Cecilia GREYLING 1976 Ironskull SEN 116.20 37 47 84 85.940 

Stephanie UNGER 1983 Ironskull SEN 89.55 35 40 75 82.758 

Team Points: 168.698 
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RESULTS BY TEAM – MASTERS 
 

Name Born Club 
Team 
Cat B/Wt Snatch C & J Total 

MMS 
Points 

Peter FOSTER 1967 Cougars A MAS 119.65 108 115 223 285.010 

Patrick GALLIGAN 1972 Cougars A MAS 84.20 80 115 195 271.127 

Pito LEVI 1978 Cougars A MAS 109.30 90 115 205 240.264 

Team Points: 796.402 

Greg HOBL 1960 Toowoomba MAS 79.15 81 100 181 296.088 

Bronwyn HITCHENER 1962 Toowoomba  MAS 74.65 55 71 126 192.233 

Lisa SOUTER 1973 Toowoomba  MAS 52.90 44 55 99 171.548 

Team Points: 659.869 

Martin FIELD 1972 Gold Coast A MAS 136.80 85 105 190 224.540 

Justin LAMB 1978 Gold Coast A MAS 85.00 60 85 145 188.355 

Darryll SQUIRES 1975 Gold Coast A MAS 88.85 55 75 130 171.093 

Team Points: 583.988 

Diana LOY 1965 Milton  MAS 61.65 57 72 129 214.657 

Coral QUINELL 1957 Milton  MAS 57.90 45 53 98 195.753 

Valerie SILVER 1949 Milton  MAS 59.80 31 43 74 166.742 

Team Points: 577.152 

Thom KOTIS 1975 Cougars B MAS 84.60 60 70 130 175.184 

Joanne CONWAY 1973 Cougars B MAS 65.90 44 68 112 165.810 

Kathryn CAMERON 1973 Cougars B MAS 61.35 41 54 95 147.427 

Team Points: 488.422 

Leandra MISCAMBLE 1956 Gold Coast B MAS 68.35 32 51 83 151.776 

Althea MACKIE 1970 Gold Coast B MAS 84.50 47 63 110 147.086 

Ellen WILLIS 1965 Gold Coast B MAS 64.30 38 48 86 139.148 

Team Points: 438.009 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION: ‘A’ TEAM POINTS – ALL SENIOR & JUNIOR CATEGORIES 
 
 

Rank Club Points 

1 Cougars 2969.35 

2 Milton 1659.31 

3 Gold Coast 1365.25 

4 Sunshine Coast 1159.16 

5 Toowoomba 1082.39 

6 Saints 1024.30 

7 Ironskull 1014.46 

8 Phoenix 879.90 

9 Platform Strength 853.34 

10 Grizzly's 838.93 

11 Burwood 716.45 

12 CrossFit Base 592.35 

13 Hobart 558.43 

14 Hawthorn 497.67 

15 Lions 203.46 

 


